BY: Finance Committee

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL NO. 234 (Third Reading File Bill)

On page 1, in line 2, strike "<u>Dedication</u>" and substitute "<u>Designation</u>"; strike beginning with "<u>and</u>" in line 3 down through "<u>Commission</u>" in line 4; in line 4, strike "<u>dedicate</u>" and substitute "<u>designate</u>"; and in line 6, strike "<u>dedications</u>" and substitute "<u>designations</u>".

On page 2, strike beginning with "<u>AND</u>" in line 1 down through "<u>COMMISSION</u>" in line 2; in line 2, strike "<u>DEDICATE</u>" and substitute "<u>DESIGNATE</u>".